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Helm

Richard Lovering
Steve Goacher
Alan Bax
Charles Apthorp
lan Cadwallader
Greg Wells
Adrian Tattersall
Simon Kneller
John Hanson
Simon Longstaff
Stephen Hopson
Robert Hogben
Richard Hope
Justin Waples
Chris Waples
Dave Lucas
Geoff Bayliss
Dan Challis
Steve Douthwaite
Dave McKee

lan Dobson
Keith Jamieson
Simon Patterson
Anthony Osman
Nigel Tullett
Graham Scroggie
Mervyn Wright
David Sword
John Hardisty
Mike Kilbee

Phil Snewin
Mike Hart

UKGlobal National Ranking List - After Round 13 (16 Events)

Crew

Matt Alvarado
Phil Evans
James Grant
Alan Green
Dave Sweet
Mark Darling
Tim Smart

Dave Lucas
Helen Hepworth
Jon Denwood
Nigel King
Glynn Morgan
Mike Stewson
Nick Bacon

Tom Waples
Graham Wadeley
Simon Hunt
Kirsten Challis
Paul Averley
Sally McKee
Tim Saxton
Pierre Labat
Simon Thompson
Andy Osman
Gavin Tullett
Ben Scroggie
Howard Shawyer
Angie Sword
John Mathie
Tony Cox

Ros Coleman
Jeremy Davy

Sail
number
3955
4021
3998
3957
4014
3920
3914
3937
3539
3973
3703
3953
3902
3954
3994
3950
3974
3632
3936
4005
3569
3721
3795
3934
3816
4020
3536
3716
3906
3901
4017
3760

Boat name

Fitzhyde

Four Winds

Betty

Defying Gravity
Sound Barrier
Hakuna Matata
Longstaffff's Boat

DeFFiant Il

Bright Sparks
Mad Sparks
Sound Barrier
Carbon Ffootprint
Exodus

Smooth & Stoned

Asterix
Windcongeror
Forgetmenot
Kiffs

Curiosity

Ffizz Buzz
Laffing Out Loud

Ffreewheelin

Fleet

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

HISC

RWYC

HISC

HISC

CVLSC

HISC

Parkstone YC
GWSC

Datchet Water SC
Bassenthwaite SC
Datchet Water SC
RYA

Draycote Water SC
RCYC

HISC

GWSC

HISC

Royal Western SC
Derwent Resevoir SC
Dovestone SC
GWSC

RWYC

Draycote Water SC
Parkstone YC
RWYC

PYC

Datchet Water SC
LTSC

Derwent Resevoir SC
Parkstone YC
RWYC

Port Dinorwic SC

Events

(o]

P W WINNBENNNWONNMNNWWWEPAEPPWOPRROOPOGPEOGO OGO

Season
points

669.927
622.200
461.567
432.896
420.810
363.043
351.560
333.262
301.273
265.735
225.660
215.401
212.829
204.188
199.417
192.027
189.015
186.498
180.890
176.380
168.771
167.391
160.191
160.068
158.329
156.000
155.644
153.227
151.700
148.571
147.992
126.750



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Jeremy Davy
Mike Moore

Pip Hudson

Mike Thompson
Steve Lee

Ashley Smith
Crispin Read Wilson
Peter Card

David Tabb

Ben McGrane
Graham Campbell
Alex Tatlow
Hamish Mackay
Alex Timms

Bob Alexander
Bill Anderson
Bobby Salmond
Brett Dingwall
David Morgan
Keith Harris
Simon Spolton
Bill Chard

Danny Morgan
George Purves
Athol King
Simon Robinson
Nick Taylor
Johnny Craddock
Neil Manderson
Bernard Demartial
Doug Pattison
Mike Riley

Dougie Campbell
Danny Pilgrim
Dave Douglas
Colin Fletcher
Andy Goddard

Paul Busby
Michaela Sheard
Peter Nash
Claire Jefferis
Matt Lee

Kym Thumpkin
Conner Ciantar
Stephen Card
Chewey Sherrell
Terry McGrane
Graeme Galbraith
Mike Tatlow
Andrew Lawson
Mike Chapman
Huw Willetts
Sally Farrant
Patrick Condy
Peter Banister
Lorina Walden
Will Jefferis
Simon Philbrick
Ken Comrie
Dave Hemingway
Stevie Brammal
Trevor Bellis
Dominic Murray
Tim Cray

Will Willett
Robert Walker
Jean-Yves Renault
Gail Pattison
Mike Lewis

lan Guthrie
Josh Praeter
Steve Turley
Tim Bowen
Mal Hartland

3760
3996
3681
3899
3685
AUS 3972
3922
3144
4019
3660
3641
3288
4016
3866
3537
3453
627
3875
2663
3764
3407
3862
3780
3347
3939
3737
3947
2695
516
FRA 3976
3943
3916
2921
2627
3826
3829
2582
3959

Pterodactyl
Spirit of Hallin
Millenium Maid
Footloose

Pure Magic

Ffunky Chicken

Vamoose

Final Fling
Quinici

Panda

Prothis

Silhouette
Thriller
Ffurballs

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Silver
Open
Open
Open
Silver
Open
Open
Open
Open
Classic
Open
Classic
Open
Open
Open
Open
Silver
Open
Open
Open
Classic
Classic
Open
Open
Open
Silver
Classic
Open
Silver
Classic
Open

HISC
Bassenthwaite SC
Broxbourne SC
CVLSC

LLSC

PYC

Llangorse SC
PYC

CVLSC

HLSC

South Cerney SC
RTYC

CvLSC

PYC

Roadford Lake
RYA

HISC

Llangorse SC
CvLSC

PYC

CvLsC

Llangorse SC
ELYC

Derwent Resevoir SC
Derwent Resevoir SC
GWSC

Llangorse SC
Helensburgh SC
YCD

CVLSC

PYC

RMYC

HLSC

CVLSC

Derwent Resevoir SC
Llangorse SC
Dovestone SC
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118.857
116.020
113.300
113.286
110.795
110.500
107.250
103.143
100.750
100.286
97.364
96.000
92.857
92.393
91.000
88.429
88.091
85.655
78.000
78.000
74.750
74.286
74.286
73.391
73.036
72.960
72.650
70.909
70.407
68.250
66.857
65.000
65.000
64.909
64.071
63.840
63.818
60.500



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Alasdair Ireland

Glen Fullarton
Roger Palmer
Neil Platt

Dave Travis

Tim Allen

Rob Goodison
Jon Ward

lain Sinclair
Angus Corry
Bob Tait

Patrick Keats
Jordan Aspin
David Duke
Chris Bowen
David Attwood
Dave Vasey
Allen Cave
Malcolm Hall
Neil Currie
Richard Taylor
lan Howie

lain Hurrel
Peter Bannister
Nick Taylor
Colin Midgley
Russell Abrahams
Richard Ledger
John Mellors
Graham Latham
Tony Oatley
Dan Kingston
John Atkinson
Lionel Sainsbury
Jonathan Knight
Emma Bunting
Andy Clark

Alasdair Ireland

Craig McCracken
Barbara Palmer
Mark Sommerville
Lynne Travis
Mick Cooper
Jonathan Murray
Julia Ward

Wee Bernie
Shaun Billany
Mick Musgrove
Chris Jermyn
JBenn

Marion Bowen
Fergus Attwood
Alan Baker
Ashley Painter
Elliott Hall

Rory Yardley
John Harvey
Nicky Griffin
Graeme Murray
Andrew Streeter
Claire Taylor
Sally Ong

Simon Cummins
Tim OBrien

Jane Mellors
Sara Briscoe
Tim Greaves
Neil Cunliff
Elizabeth Moreton
Richard Swinney
Trish Knight
Russell Griffiths
Agness Lugovski

3074
2743
2803
3951
3770
3006
3285
3627
3667
3034
3623
2606
3490
3130
2932
4013
3565
3695
3789
2864
3520
2626
2481
698
3736
3751
3496
3820
3966
3690
2876
3374
3566
3573
3675
4012
3811
3911

Ragamuffin
Hunky Dory
Ffeeling Lucky

Queen Anne's Revenge

Nae Ffear

Accelerando
Anemone
Copy Cat

Okey Dokey

Ffifty Shades of Grey

Gripple Nipper

Funny Enuff

My Ffair Lady
Fast Forward

Silver
Silver
Classic
Open
Open
Silver
Open
Open
Open
Classic
Open
Classic
Open
Silver
Silver
Open
Open
Open
Open
Silver
Open
Classic
Classic
Classic
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Silver
Silver
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

HLSC

RMYC

Cardwell Bay SC
HISC
Bassenthwaite SC

Derwent Resevoir SC
Scarborough YC
Ogston SC

HLSC

Derwent Resevoir SC
Broxbourne SC

PYC

Sir John Fisher SC
RMYC

Northampton SC
Tayvallich Sailing Club
Derwent Resevoir SC
GWSC

Burton SC
Bassenthwaite SC
South Cerney SC
Llangorse SC

HLSC

HISC

Llangorse SC
Derwent Resevoir SC
CvLsC

GWSC

Ogston SC

RMYC

South Cerney SC
BVSC

RWYC

Derwent Resevoir SC
GWSC

Datchet Water SC
Datchet Water SC
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60.273
55.714
55.636
55.636
55.000
55.000
54.720
54.299
52.938
51.000
50.160
49.636
48.750
47.392
46.429
46.364
46.364
45.600
45.600
45.375
44.000
42.883
42.545
41.727
41.727
41.250
41.040
40.857
38.000
37.813
37.143
36.714
36.667
36.667
36.480
36.350
36.270
35.750



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Steve Randle
Graham Kirkpatrick
Christina Moncur
Jim MaclLean

lan Linder

Jim Vince

Terry Tinn

Neil Bartholomew
Nick Cornish
Roddy McTaggart
Tim Chittenden
Richard McCulloch
Ray Cook

Dave Christie
Stephen Crosbie
David Pipe

Peter Gifford
Keith Bromhead
Jamie Crocket
Eric Whitton
Andy Smith
Jacgie Layton
Peter Clarke
Barry Rolfe
Robert Pitts

Sally Davis

Mark Wood
Tommy McGeachie
Mark Firth

Paddy McFarlan
Terry Crumpton
lan Campbell
Dave Driffill

Steve Wearing
Jeremy Soulsby
Graeme Adams
Chris Holt

Mike Pearce

Lisa Randle

Sally Roberts
Stephen Moncur
Frances Maclean
James Linder
Geoff Hilton
Brian Garvey
Stuart Bartholomew
Roy Cullen

Roddy McTaggart
lan Macpherson
Matthew Goodall
Jon Miller

Martin Taylor
David Crosbie
Robert Jarratt
David Nash
Jennie Humm
Graeme Smith
Mike Condy

lan Preston

Dave Hemingway
Joe Stanton

Paul Taylor

Julie Jackson
Maggie Haxell
Freddy Wood
Susan McGeachie
Matt Firth
Amanda Conrad
J Mathey

Lesli Ann Pearson
Brian Kelly

Mike Johnson
Katherine Soulsby
Karen Adams
Alan Crossley
Ken Read

3783
3281
3850
2902
3851
3497
3913
2700
2936
3209
3390
3691
2930
3587
2979
3345
3942
1828
3698
3200
3293
2880
1333
3969
3597
2988
3927
2844
3860
3746
3940
3815
2501
3843
55
2815
3605
2870

Feeling Frisky

Ffoenix
Woffle

Feral

Side Winder
Gentle Maid

FFS

Ffracas
Fantasy

Riff Raff

Crews Missile

Ffelix

Effycacious

Ffirebolt

Open
Open
Open
Classic
Open
Open
Open
Classic
Silver
Classic
Open
Open
Silver
Open
Silver
Open
Open
Classic
Open
Silver
Open
Silver
Classic
Open
Open
Silver
Open
Classic
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Classic
Classic
Open
Silver

PYC
Bassenthwaite SC
PYC

HLSC

Datchet Water SC
BVSC

RWYC

Middle Nene SC
RMYC

Isle of Bute SC
Bassenthwaite SC
Llangorse SC

R Northumberland YC
Derwent Resevoir SC
RMYC

PYC

CVLSC

BVSC

LLSC

HLSC
Bassenthwaite SC
Llangorse SC
Humber Yawl

PYC

CVLSC

RMYC

HISC

HLSC

Datchet Water SC
BVSC

Derwent Resevoir SC
Bassenthwaite SC
Ogston SC

CvVLsC

Llangorse SC
HLSC

Llangorse SC
CvLsC
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35.750
33.000
32.500
32.455
30.556
30.556
30.556
28.364
27.857
27.818
27.500
27.500
27.453
27.360
26.000
26.000
26.000
24.444
24.200
23.182
22.000
22.000
21.273
19.500
18.571
18.571
18.545
18.545
18.333
18.333
18.240
16.500
15.125
14.857
14.182
13.909
13.750
13.000



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Richard Marshall
Ed Chapman
Roger Barton
Ken Robertson
Geoff Povey

Ben Williams
Dominic Hume
Peter Needham
Ally Marshall
Tom Davidson
Graham Wadeley
Colin Coombs
John Simmonds
Mick Hill

Chris Evans

Roy Blackburn
Trevor Sparrow
Dave Moody
Conner Graham
Dave Philpott

Geoff Parkinson
Chris McLauglin
Jim Wood

Jo Robertson
Claudette Povey

David Hume
Brian West
Graham Togwell

Barry Wyatt
John Swain

Tim Howard

Hannah Evans
Alan Jones
Mike Clapp
Lawrence Stant
James Moore
Jenny Philpott

3626
3948
3570
3036
3778
3378
3559
2660
2728
3564
3849
3447
2232
3788
3689
3510
2504
3234
3393
2122
3794

Fformark
Trigger

Fflash

Open
Open
Open
Silver
Open
Silver
Open
Classic
Classic
Open
Open
Open
Classic
Open
Open
Open
Classic
Open
Open
Classic
Open

GWSC

Datchet Water SC
BVSC

LTSC

BVSC

Llangorse SC
Datchet Water SC
Burton SC

HLSC

HISC

GWSC

Ogston SC
Llangorse SC
RCYC

RMYC

BVSC
Bassenthwaite SC
Datchet Water SC
HISC

Derwent Resevoir SC
GWSC
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13.000
12.222
12.222
12.100
11.400
11.000
10.833
9.286
9.273
9.273
7.600
7.563
7.091
6.500
6.500
6.111
5.500
5.417
4.636
4.560
3.800



